
Pos 
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No. 

45

472

77

4

19

482

8

2

91

74

67

Name 

Massimo Acejo

Jose Luis Chicharro

Ruben Curbelo

Lucky Quintana

Oliver Heyder

Octavio Samper

Aday Garcia

Yeray Ramirez

Alberto De Leon

Victor Diaz

Javier Cerpa

Class 
DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

DD2

Best Tm 
48.161

48.480

48.533

48.974

49.114

49.184

49.315

49.905

50.914

52.663

-.---

Diff 
-.----

0.319

0.372

0.813

0.953

1.023

1.154

1.744

2.753

4.502

-.----

Best Spd 

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

In Lap 

5

6

5

6

4

4

6

7

3

2

0

Nat/State Sponsor 

15 Diciembre 2013
DD2

Cronos

Qualify (10:00)

Karting Tias (0 Km)

15/12/2013  09:00
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